Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Barton Sand & Gravel

Bryan Rock Products
Hardrives, Inc (Tower Asphalt)
Grand Total

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
1ST Half, 2017: JANUARY through JUNE
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/8/2017

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
Town of West Lakeland 4
2017
Values
Cubic
Pit Yards Tons Yard Tax
19 0.00 319,597.39 $0.00
20 0.00 38,660.54 $0.00
17 0.00 135,760.98 $0.00
22 0.00 2,348.18 $0.00
0.00 496,367.09 $0.00

Ton Tax

$47,939.61
$5,799.08
$20,364.15
$352.23
$74,455.07

Total Tax
$47,939.62
$5,799.08
$20,364.15
$352.23
$74,455.08

Municipality

Amount
$19,355.62
$2,341.37
$8,222.03
$142.21
$30,061.23



