

**WASHINGTON COUNTY**  
**Aggregate Tax Settlement**  
**1ST Half, 2017: JANUARY through JUNE**  
**Paid by ACH**  
**Date Paid: 8/8/2017**

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

<b>Municipality</b>	<b>Town of West Lakeland</b>
<b>Year</b>	<b>2017</b>

Quarter	Values					Total Tax	Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax		
<b>Aggregate Inds</b>	19	0.00	319,597.39	\$0.00	\$47,939.61	\$47,939.62	\$19,355.62
<b>Barton Sand &amp; Gravel</b>	20	0.00	38,660.54	\$0.00	\$5,799.08	\$5,799.08	\$2,341.37
<b>Bryan Rock Products</b>	17	0.00	135,760.98	\$0.00	\$20,364.15	\$20,364.15	\$8,222.03
<b>Hardrives, Inc (Tower Asphalt)</b>	22	0.00	2,348.18	\$0.00	\$352.23	\$352.23	\$142.21
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>496,367.09</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$74,455.07</b>	<b>\$74,455.08</b>	<b>\$30,061.23</b>